TEC SUMMER 2025 DAILY SCHEDULE FOR WEEK ‘A’

Sunday

2:00-3:30 pm
4:30-6:30 pm
5:30-6:30 pm
7:00-8:30 pm

Monday

7:00-8:00 am
7:15-7:45 am
8:00-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-4:30 pm
5:30-6:30 pm

Tuesday-Thursday

7:00-8:00 am
8:00-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-4:30 pm
5:30-6:30 pm

Friday

ON CAMPUS

Instructors arrive and check in at TEC Office

Registration for Boarding Participants (Mac Circle)
Dinner for Boarding Participants (West Dining Hall)
Welcome Meeting and Social (Prentice Dining Hall)

Breakfast

Registration for Commuting Participants (Main Circle)
First Workshop Session

Lunch

Second Workshop Session

Dinner for Boarding Participants

Breakfast

First Workshop Session

Lunch

Second Workshop Session
Dinner for Boarding Participants

NO CLASS SCHEDULED FOR THE 4" OF JULY.

Coffee will be available at 10:00 am (M-F) and again at 2:30 pm (M-Th) in the

Prentice Dining Hall.



TEC SUMMER 2025 DAILY SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS B-C

Sunday

2:00-3:30 pm
4:30-6:30 pm
5:30-6:30 pm
7:00-8:30 pm

Monday

7:00-8:00 am
7:15-7:45 am
8:00-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-4:00 pm
5:30-6:30 pm

Tuesday-Thursday

7:00-8:00 am
8:00-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-4:00 pm
5:30-6:30 pm

Friday

7:00-8:00 am

8:00-11:30 pm
11:30-1:00 pm
11:30-1:00 pm

ON CAMPUS

Instructors arrive and check in at TEC Office

Registration for Boarding Participants (Mac Circle)
Dinner for Boarding Participants (West Dining Hall)
Welcome Meeting and Social (Prentice Dining Hall)

Breakfast

Registration for Commuting Participants (Main Circle)
First Workshop Session

Lunch

Second Workshop Session

Dinner for Boarding Participants

Breakfast

First Workshop Session

Lunch

Second Workshop Session
Dinner for Boarding Participants

Breakfast

First Workshop Session
Lunch

Check out (TEC Office)

Coffee will be available at 10:00 am (M-F) and again at 2:30 pm (M-Th) in the

Prentice Dining Hall.






