TEC SUMMER 2025 DAILY SCHEDULE FOR WEEK 'A' <u>ON CAMPUS</u>

Sunday

2:00-3:30 pm	Instructors arrive and check in at TEC Office
4:30-6:30 pm	Registration for Boarding Participants (Mac Circle)
5:30-6:30 pm	Dinner for Boarding Participants (West Dining Hall)
7:00-8:30 pm	Welcome Meeting and Social (Prentice Dining Hall)

Monday

7:00-8:00 am	Breakfast
7:15-7:45 am	Registration for Commuting Participants (Main Circle)
8:00-12:00 pm	First Workshop Session
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch
1:00-4:30 pm	Second Workshop Session
5:30-6:30 pm	Dinner for Boarding Participants

Tuesday-Thursday

7:00-8:00 am	Breakfast
8:00-12:00 pm	First Workshop Session
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch
1:00-4:30 pm	Second Workshop Session
5:30-6:30 pm	Dinner for Boarding Participants

Friday

NO CLASS SCHEDULED FOR THE 4th OF JULY.

Coffee will be available at 10:00 am (M-F) and again at 2:30 pm (M-Th) in the Prentice Dining Hall.

TEC SUMMER 2025 DAILY SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS B-C ON CAMPUS

Sunday

2:00-3:30 pm	Instructors arrive and check in at TEC Office
4:30-6:30 pm	Registration for Boarding Participants (Mac Circle)
5:30-6:30 pm	Dinner for Boarding Participants (West Dining Hall)
7:00-8:30 pm	Welcome Meeting and Social (Prentice Dining Hall)

Monday

7:00-8:00 am	Breakfast
7:15-7:45 am	Registration for Commuting Participants (Main Circle)
8:00-12:00 pm	First Workshop Session
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch
1:00-4:00 pm	Second Workshop Session
5:30-6:30 pm	Dinner for Boarding Participants

Tuesday-Thursday

Breakfast
First Workshop Session
Lunch
Second Workshop Session
Dinner for Boarding Participants

Friday

7:00-8:00 am	Breakfast
8:00-11:30 pm	First Workshop Session
11:30-1:00 pm	Lunch
11:30-1:00 pm	Check out (TEC Office)

Coffee will be available at 10:00 am (M-F) and again at 2:30 pm (M-Th) in the Prentice Dining Hall.